
法人名：

　 　 年 3 月 31 　 　 　

1.

2.

1.

2.

負債合計 1,800,000

正味財産 813,182

固定負債

固定負債合計 0

仮受助成金 0

流動負債合計 1,800,000

流動負債

未払金 1,800,000

資産合計 2,613,182

Ⅱ 負債の部

固定資産

固定資産合計 0

流動資産合計 2,613,182

手許現金 213,764

PAYPAY銀行 57,397

ゆうちょ銀行 2,340,712

流動資産

現金預金 1,309

(単位：円)

科　　目　・　摘　　要 金　　額

Ⅰ 資産の部

特定非営利活動法人 グローバル・シップス こうべ

財産目録
　 令和５ 日現在 　


